
A ct i v i t y S p on sor S p on sor  E m a i l M eet i n g D a y
M eet i n g 
L oca t i on  

M eet i n g T i m e 

Mr. Anderson janderson@d94.org

Ms. Espino cristinaesp43137@gmail.com

Ambassador Mr.Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org TBD TBD TBD

Anime Mrs. Wilson swilson@d94.org Wednesdays Room 2640 3:00 - 4:30 PM

Mrs. Dulkinys mdulkinys@d94.org

Mrs. Richardson srichardson@d94.org

A.V. Club Mr. Jennings djennings@d94.org 1st and 3rd Monday 
of the month Room 2140 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Mr. Lichy plichy@d94.org

Mr. Brown sbrown@d94.org

Book Club Mrs. Naughton cnaughton@d94.org Thursdays LRC 7:15-7:45 AM

Mrs. Wirth mwirth@d94.org

Mr. Jarosz kjarosz@d94.org
BPA 2nd and 4th 

Thursday Student Activity Center 7:30 - 7:50 AM

Follow us on Twitter!  @WeGoActivities 

Alegria Thursday Room 3534 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Bass Fishing Club Tuesday

Room 1146 3:15 - 4:30 PMArt Club Tuesdays 

 Room 2117 3:15 - 4:30 PM
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mailto:djennings@d94.org
mailto:plichy@d94.org
mailto:sbrown@d94.org
mailto:kjarosz@d94.org


Chess Mr. Kash pkash@d94.org TBD TBD TBD

Choral Group Mr. Fantozzi bfantozzi@d94.org

Club Green Mrs. Burchacki sburchacki@d94.org Every 1st and 3rd 
Monday Room 2432 3:15 - 4:30 PM 

Compass Mr. Seaman kseaman@d94.org Tuesday Student Activity Center 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Creative Writing                             Mrs. Deleon tdeleon@d94.org Twice a  month on 
Wednesdays Room 2125 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Drama Mr. Begovich mbegovich@d94.org 2nd and 4th 
Tuesday Auditorium 3:15 PM

Mrs. Bauer bbauer@d94.org

Ms. Renteria erenteria@d94.org

Film Club Mr. Begovich mbegovich@d94.org Once a month on 
Tuesdays Room 2523 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Flag Corp Ms. Rufo
rufoa@wego33.org 

A_rufo572@yahoo.com
2 days a week Stadium 3:15 PM

GSA Mrs. Sladek csladek@d94.org Thursdays Room 2447 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Horticulture Club Ms.Stieglitz cstieglitz@d94.org First Thursday of 
the month Room 2435 3:15 - 4:30 PM

InterAct Club Mr. Engel gengel@d94.org 2nd Wednesday of 
the Month College and Career 7:30 AM

Mrs. Gill sgill@d94.org

Mrs. Wessels nwessels@d94.org

Daily as a class 

International Club Thursdays Room 3517 3:00 - 4:30 PM

FCCLA 1st Wednesday of 
the Month Room 1164 7:30 - 7:50 AM

mailto:pkash@d94.org
mailto:kseaman@d94.org


Jazz Band Mrs. Janiszewski mjaniszewski@d94.org Wednesdays Band Room TBD

LifeSmarts Mr. Zabelin dzabelin@d94.org Wednesdays Room 1502 3:15 - 4:45 PM

Marching Band Mrs. Janiszewski mjaniszewski@d94.org Thursday Nights Band Room and 
Auditorium 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Mr. Vokes cvokes@d94.org

Ms. Bove kbove@d94.org

Mrs. Janiszewski mjaniszewski@d94.org

Mr. Fantozzi bfantozzi@d94.org

National Honor 
Society Mrs. Fireman lfireman@d94.org

3rd 
Tuesday/Thursday 

of each month
Community Room Before/after school

OLAS Mr. Poulterer mpoulterer@d94.org Oncea month TBD 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Orchestra Mrs. Austin awojciechowski@d94.org Daily as a class Orchestra Room Daily as a  class 

Mr. McKenna mmckenna@d94.org 

Ms. Mastroianni emastroianni@d94.org

Mr. Jennings djennings@d94.org

Personal Finance 
Challenge Mrs. Fikis cfikis@d94.org Mondays Room 2612 3:00 - 4:00 PM

Pep Club Wednesdays Room 3530 7:15 AM

Music Honor Society

3:15 - 4:30 PMRoom 1411

TBD TBDChoir Room 

Thursdays Math Team

mailto:mjaniszewski@d94.org
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Mrs. Culbertson jculbertson@d94.org

Mrs. Schoenbeck kschoenbeck@d94.org

Robotics Team Mrs. Naughton cnaughton@d94.org
Monday                                         
Tuesday                     
Saturday 

LRC                                  
3:15 - 5:00 PM                       
3:15 - 5:00 PM                         

10:00 - 1:00 PM

Rock Climbing Club Mrs. Renwick                                      
Mrs. Vondrak

brenwick@d94.org                             
kvondrak@d94.org

Tuesdays Field House 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Scholastic Bowl Mr. Caltagirone ncaltagirone@d94.org TBD 2620 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Mrs. Sladek csladek@d94.org

Ms. Schuck bschuck@d94.org

Mr. Lichy plichy@d94.org

Mr. Begovich mbegovich@d94.org

Mrs. Fikis cfikis@d94.org

Mrs. Schoenbeck kschoenbeck@d94.org

Mrs. Culbertson jculbertson@d94.org

Mr. Garcia jgarcia@d94.org

Tech Crew Mr. Jensen cjensen@d94.org

Thespians Mr. Begovich mbegovich@d94.org

Email: cjensen@d94.org

ROAR Thursdays 

3:15 - 4:30 PMSnowball

Before/After School 

Student Council

Monday Room 2445

Email: mbegovich@d94.org

Tuesdays/ Friday

Tuedays Class Meet 
Frosh/Soph - Room 

2614 Juniors - Room 
2448 Seniors- 2501                    
Friday full Council             

Room 2501

7:20 - 7:50 AM

Room 2444

Speech Team Mondays 2117 3:00 - 4:00 PM

mailto:csladek@d94.org
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Mrs. Marino smarino@d94.org

Mrs. Labuhn mlabuhn@d94.org

Wego Global Mrs. Haas mhaas@d94.org Wednesdays Room 2607 3:15 PM

Wildcat Chronicle Mrs. Fireman lfireman@d94.org Every Monday Room 2146/2147 3:10 PM

Ms.Mastroianni emastroianni@d94.org

Mrs. Clark bclark@d94.org

Google Classroom Code: 
jyynkg

3:15-4:00 PM

WeGo Buddies Posted in Google 
Classroom 

Yearbook Every other 
Tuesday Room 2616

TBD
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